2011 Halter/Color  Points

Halter Stallions

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	K Maia
	Little Gems Moonstone
	2
	2
	2
	2
	1
	9 R

	T Davis
	Romantic Thriller
	1
	
	4
	3
	
	8

	T Owens
	Skips Gone N Dun It
	4
	3
	3
	4
	2
	16 C


Halter Yearling

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	J Damours
	Make Mine Amaretto
	4
	1
	1
	1
	1
	8 R

	B Kines
	Willie B An Aggie
	3
	2
	3
	3
	2
	13 C


Halter Geldings Junior

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	E Terry
	Three Barz More
	1
	1
	2
	2
	2
	8 C

	J Hinz
	Zippo E Nuff
	
	
	3
	4
	1
	8 R


Halter Geldings Senior

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	F Owen
	My Goody Too Shoes
	7 R
	3
	1
	
	3
	14 R

	B Hansen
	Silent Zipper
	8 G
	8G
	7R
	7R
	8G
	38 C

	M McElwee
	Hot Shot of Crown
	1
	2
	
	
	1
	4

	V Kines
	Million Dollar Ride
	2
	7R
	
	2
	2
	13

	B McElwee
	The Coolest Flash
	3
	4
	3
	4
	
	14

	B Lewis
	See Ya On Sondee
	4
	1
	2
	
	
	7

	S Neal
	Capital T Strut
	
	
	5
	
	5
	10

	N Kiiski
	Oh so Dominant
	
	
	
	3
	4
	7

	T Owen
	Hot Sonny Skip
	
	
	
	1
	
	1


Halter Mares Junior

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	J Damours
	Zips Celestial Magic
	4
	1
	1
	1
	1
	8

	P Ensign
	Dianasgotgoodtaste
	3
	2
	2
	2
	2
	11

	J Hinz
	Mighty Sassy Thing
	2
	3
	3
	3
	7
	18 R

	L McCain
	Kids Spotless Clue
	
	8G
	8G
	8G
	
	24 C


Halter Mares Senior

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9 A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	C Griffith
	Elite Party Girl
	
	2
	
	
	5
	7

	K Gamster
	Rockin Rosie
	1
	5
	3
	4
	3
	16 R

	S Perrin
	Skips Believe It RNot
	3
	4
	
	
	1
	8

	V Kines
	Goetta Win
	8 G
	7R
	7R
	7R
	8G
	37 C

	D Weisberg
	Unforgetable Kitty
	4
	3
	
	
	2
	9


Color Spotted

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July9B
	August 20
	Total

	K Maia
	Celestine
	2
	1
	2
	
	4
	9

	T Owen
	Skip Gone N Dun It
	4
	6
	
	
	5
	15 R

	F Owen
	My Goody Too Shoes
	5
	
	4
	5
	
	14

	M McElwee
	Hot Shot of Crown
	6
	4
	6
	6
	1
	23 C

	B. Kines
	Willie B An Aggie
	
	2
	5
	4
	3
	14


Color Solid

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	C McElwee
	Dianasgotgoodtaste
	3
	3
	
	2
	2
	10

	A Haugen
	Unforgetable Kitty
	5
	
	3
	
	6
	14 R

	K Gamster
	Silent Zipper
	6
	5
	2
	1
	4
	18 C







2011

Lead Line/Walk Whoa/ Reining

Lead Line

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	C Tunnell
	Silent Zipper
	4
	3
	5
	5
	
	17 C

	M Van Huss
	Partial To Roses
	4
	3
	
	
	3
	10 C

	A Damours
	Zips Celestial M.
	4
	3
	5
	5
	3
	20 C

	L Toal
	See Ya on Sondee
	
	
	5
	5
	3
	13 C


Walk/Whoa

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	S Hinz
	Mighty Special
	2
	3
	5
	6
	4
	20 C

	AHammock
	Buck
	1
	1
	4
	4
	2
	12 3rd

	M Van Huss
	Partial to Roses
	
	2
	3
	3
	5
	13 R

	L Toal
	See ya On Sondee
	
	
	1
	5
	3
	9 4th


Reining

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	S Perrin
	Skips Believeit rnot
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2  R

	D Weisberg
	Unforgetable Kitty
	
	3
	4
	4
	2
	13 C

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Yearling Performance (Longe Line/Trail)

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	J Damours
	Make Mine Amaretto
	2
	3
	4
	4
	2
	15 R

	B Kines
	Willie B An Aggie
	3
	3
	6
	6
	4
	22 C

	T Davis
	Romantic Thriller
	2
	
	1
	1
	
	4


English

11 and Under

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9 A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	K Gamster
	Rockin Rosie
	8
	5
	9
	9
	10
	41 R

	M McElwee
	Hot Shot Of Crown
	12
	9
	11
	12
	11
	55 C

	F Owen
	My Goody TooShoes
	10
	8
	8
	8
	4
	38 3rd

	M Hejny
	Twistin Tweety Bird
	4
	5
	2
	6
	6
	23 4th

	A Gilb
	Rex Jay Starlight
	2
	3
	4
	2
	4
	15

	E Balderson
	Rockin Rocket
	
	
	8
	5
	7
	20 5th


12 – 18

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	C Griffith
	Elite Party Girl
	13
	11
	11
	11
	9
	55 R

	B Lewis
	See Ya On Sondee
	11
	6
	5
	4
	
	26 4th

	B McElwee
	The Coolest Flash
	13
	16
	18
	18
	
	65 C

	A Ballew
	Goosey Jones
	6
	5
	4
	5
	5
	25 5th

	E Terry
	Three Barz More
	1
	4
	
	1
	1
	7

	A Haugen
	Unforgetable Kitty
	7
	9
	9
	6
	7
	38 3rd


Adult

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	J Hinz
	Mighty Sassy Thing
	4
	2
	
	
	3
	9 3rd

	C McElwee
	Dianagotgootaste
	11
	10
	7
	8
	7
	43 C

	J Damours
	Zips Celestial Magic
	9
	5
	7
	8
	9
	38 R


Green 2011

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	J Hinz
	Mighty Sassy Thing
	5
	7
	
	
	7
	19 4th

	E Terry
	Three Barz More
	11
	11
	11
	12
	10
	55 R

	P Ensign
	Dianasgotgoodtaste
	15
	20
	16
	17
	4
	72 C

	K Maia
	Little Gems Moonstone
	5
	4
	6
	3
	6
	24 3rd


Walk/Trot 2011

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	T Davis
	Jordan
	3
	
	4
	6
	
	13

	D Van Huss
	Partial To Roses
	7
	10
	10
	13
	7
	47 C

	B Hansen
	Silent Zipper
	1
	6
	6
	10
	
	23 4th

	T Owen
	Hot Sonny Skip
	
	8
	14
	12
	10
	44 R

	N Kiiski
	OH So Dominant
	
	4
	18
	13
	9
	44 3rd

	S Neal
	Capital T Strut
	
	
	6
	5
	6
	17 5th


Western 2011

11 and Under

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9B
	August 20
	Total

	M McElwee
	Hot Shot of Crown
	21
	19
	20
	22
	15
	97 C

	M Henjy
	Twistin Tweety Bir
	5
	8
	1
	
	
	14

	A Gilb
	Rex Jay Starlight
	5
	7
	2
	
	4
	18

	K Gamster
	Rockin Rosie
	6
	9
	11
	7
	5
	38 4th

	E Hammock
	Playboy
	16
	9
	11
	12
	8
	56 3rd

	F Owen
	My Goody Too Sho
	16
	16
	21
	19
	19
	91 R

	E Balderson
	Rockin Rocket
	
	
	11
	12
	15
	38 5th


12 – 18 

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July9B
	August 20
	Total

	C Griffith
	Elite Party Girl
	17
	15
	15
	15
	9
	71 R

	E Terry
	Three Bars More
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	3  5th

	B Lewis
	See Ya On Sondee
	18
	14
	5
	1
	
	38 3rd

	B McElwee
	The Coolest Flash
	24
	21
	28
	29
	
	102 C

	A Ballew
	Goosey Jones
	11
	9
	5
	5
	8
	38 4th


Adult

	Name
	Horse
	April 2
	May 7
	July 9A
	July 9b
	August 20
	Total

	C McElwee
	Dianasgotgoodtaste
	20
	15
	22
	24
	
	81 C

	J Hinz
	Mighty Sassy Thin
	7
	3
	
	
	2
	12 5th

	B Kines
	Go Etta Win
	4
	5
	3
	4
	
	16 4th

	V Kines 
	Million Dollar Ride
	7
	5
	7
	9
	12
	40 3rd

	J Damours
	Zips Celestial Magi
	10
	6
	13
	13
	8
	50 R

	K Maia
	Little Gems Moon.
	
	1
	3
	4
	3
	11


